Ref .No: 59:’KVGMC;"Pharma,’2020

Date: 02/11/2020

KVG Medical College and Hospital, Sullia

Department of Pharmacology
MBBS IV Term Online Theory Teaching Schedule for October — 2020

Date Day Time Topics Staff
01/10/2020 | Thursday | 3pm to 4pm Prescription 1 to 4 Dr. Manohar Herle PN
05/10/2020 | Monday | 2pm to 3pm Prescription 5 to 8 Dr. Sathisha Aithal
08/10/2020 | Thursday | 3pm to 4pm Prescription 9 to 12 Dr. Sathisha Aithal
09/10/2020 | Friday | 4pm to 5Spm Prescription 13 to 16 Dr. Sathisha Aithal
12/10/2020 | Monday | 2pm to 3pm Prescription 19 & 20 Dr. Kokila BN
15/10/2020 | Thursday | 3pm to 4pm Prescription 17 & 18 Dr. Kokila BN
16/10/2020 | Friday | 4pm to Spm Prescription 21 & 24 Dr. Kokila BN
19/10/2020 | Monday | 2pm to 3pm Prescription 25,26,27 Dr. Kokila BN
22/10/2020 | Thursday | 3pm to 4pm Prescription 22, 23 Dr. Manohar Herle PN
93/10/2020 | Friday | 4pm to 5pm Fixed dose combinalions | iy gathisha Aithal

(practical)
50/10/2020 | Thursday | 3pm to 4pm Critical ~ review  of | i g okila BN
promotional literature
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